
dbcargo.com dbcargo.com/newsletter @DB_Cargo DB Cargo AG

Designation:

Length (m):

Width (m):

Height (m):

Empty weight (t):

Max. payload (t)

Loading area (m²)

Loading space (m³)

Compatible container wagon:

Scrap unit

6.06 (20 ft)

2.51

2.59

4.5

30

15.9

31.12

Container wagon 45‘

− Strong container for transporting all common types of
scrap metal; separation by type

− Flexible transport and handling options thanks to 20'
dimensions

− Features door/cleaning flap, rainwater drain and roll-off system
with rear door

− Stackable when empty and loaded (3 levels); handling with
standard equipment possible

− Payload of 25 to 30 tonnes possible, depending on onward
carriage by HGV as CT, max. weight 44t

Multifunctional steel box for transporting scrap metal

Scrap Unit

D
B

C
ar

go
|I

nn
ov

at
iv

e
La

de
ra

um
ko

nz
ep

te
|1

2.
04

.2
02

2


