

Multifunctional steel box for transporting scrap metal

- Strong container for transporting all common types of scrap metal; separation by type
- Flexible transport and handling options thanks to 20' dimensions
- Features door/cleaning flap, rainwater drain and roll-off system with rear door
- Stackable when empty and loaded (3 levels); handling with standard equipment possible
- Payload of 25 to 30 tonnes possible, depending on onward carriage by HGV as CT, max. weight 44t



Designation:	Scrap unit
Length (m):	6.06 (20 ft)
Width (m):	2.51
Height (m):	2.59
Empty weight (t):	4.5
Max. payload (t)	30
Loading area (m²)	15.9
Loading space (m³)	31.12
Compatible container wagon:	Container wagon 45'





